
THE PRESS AND THE LAW



PUBLICAnONS

Advertising and Small Newspapers
by Subrata Banerjee

Asian News in the Indian Press

by Chanakya Sen

Circulation Problems in Indian Newspapers

by T. N. M. Lingam

Press Councils and their Role

by Chanchal Sarkar

The Newspaper and the Community
Edited by Rupa Jansen

Emerging Estate (Published by

Orient Longmans)

The Changing Press (Published by
Popular Prakashan)
by Chanchal Sarkar

The Provincial Press in India
by T. J. S. George

The Sub-F;ditors Companion
by Michael Hides

Available at :

Press Institute of India
Sapru House Annexe
Barakhamba Road
New Delhi-I.

Rs.

2.00

3.00

2.50

1.50

3.50

15.00

... 21.00

2.50

5.50



The Press and The Law

Papers from a seminar held by the

Press Institute of India and the

Indian Law Institute

Published by

THE PRESS INSTITUTE OF INDIA



First published, 1968

COPYRIGHT © PRESS INSTITUTE OF INDIA, 1968

Price: Rs. 5.00
$ 1.5
SIz. 10

PRINTED IN INDIA

BY B.R. KATYAL AT THE CAXTON PRESS PRIVATE LTD., RANI JHANSI ROAD
NEW DELHI-I.


