THE PRESS AND THE LAW

PUBLICATIONS

		Rs.
Advertising and Small Newspapers by Subrata Banerjee	•••	2.00
Asian News in the Indian Press by Chanakya Sen	•••	3.00
Circulation Problems in Indian Newspapers by T. N. M. Lingam	•••	2.50
Press Councils and their Role by Chanchal Sarkar	•••	1.50
The Newspaper and the Community Edited by Rupa Jansen		3.50
Emerging Estate (Published by Orient Longmans)	•••	15.00
The Changing Press (Published by Popular Prakashan) by Chanchal Sarkar	•••	21.00
The Provincial Press in India by T. J. S. George		2.50
The Sub-Editors Companion by Michael Hides	•••	5.50

Available at:

Press Institute of India Sapru House Annexe Barakhamba Road New Delhi-1.

The Press and The Law

Papers from a seminar held by the
Press Institute of India and the
Indian Law Institute

Published by
THE PRESS INSTITUTE OF INDIA

First published, 1968

COPYRIGHT © PRESS INSTITUTE OF INDIA, 1968

Price: Rs. 5.00 \$-1.5 Sh. 10

PRINTED IN INDIA

BY B.R. KATYAL AT THE CAXTON PRESS PRIVATE LTD., RANI JHANSI ROAD NEW DELHI-1.